Computer On Modules
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 19-May-2009
Features
AIMB-764
LGA 775 Core™ 2 Quad/ Core™ 2 Duo/
Pentium® 4 / Celeron® D Processor-based
ATX with DDR2/PCIe/Dual LAN
Intel® Q965 533/800/1066 MHz FSB

Board Diagram
AIMB-764
Ordering Information
Part Number VGA GbE LAN
AIMB-764G2-00A1E Yes Dual
**We strongly suggest using only Advantech’s certified LGA 775 CPU coolers to ensure
board reliability under harsh conditions.
Riser Card
Part Number Description
AIMB-R430P-03A1E 2U riser card with 3 PCI slot expansion
AIMB-R4301-03A1E 2U riser card with 3 PCIe x 1 slot expansion
AIMB-R4104-01A1E 1U riser card with 1 PCIe x 4 slot expansion
AIMB-R431F-21A1E 2U riser card with 1PCIex16 & 2PCIex1 slot expansion
AIMB-R43PF-21A1E 2U riser card with 1PCIex16 & 2PCI slot expansion
Bracket View
Packing List
Part Number Description Quantity
1700340640 FDD cable x 1